CAT.8100U
Series Lead-Free Compliance Anti Polyvinyl Chloride Compliance Page
ECO-PRODUCTS
ZD, ZR, ZE, ZG, ZS, ZP, ZT, WX,
WJ, WP, WT, WZ , WF, WG, UP, UT
UA, UL, UU, CD, UD, WD, UB, WH, UR
WS, UX, UK, UG, UJ, UN, UH, UE
MA, ML, MP, MT, MF, MV, MJ

 PET sleeve)
RoHS compliant
L  will be put at 11 digit of numbering system
U VZ 1A 331 M EH
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  9 10 11
U VZ 1A 331 M ED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  9 10 11
Type
Series Code
Rated Voltage
Rated Capacitance Capacitance Tolerance
Configration
L GU 2D 681 M HL A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  9 10 11 12
L GU 2D 681 M EL A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  9 10 11 12
E  will be put at 10 digit of numbering system
 (2) Pb-free capacitors in bulk.
No change on part numbers
(Our factory controls distinction in-house.)
Exception : 10th digit of the part number also need to be
changed for the following series and case size.
8X7 case size of SA, SR,SL and SP CA to DD
8X7 case size of ST and SF CH to DD
8X7 case size of SK CJ to DM
*Configuration code is subject to change by series of case diameter.
D  will be put at 11 digit of numbering system
Snap-in terminal type
  (Example)
Type
Series Code
Rated Voltage Case dia. code
Rated Capacitance
Capacitance Tolerance
Configration
Bracket, Screwbolt, Lock washer
 (Cr (VI) plating)
Cr (III) plating
RoHS compliant
L NX 2W 221 M SM G
L NX 2W 221 M S E  G
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  9 10 11 12
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  9 10 11 12
E  will be put at 11 digit of numbering system
Screw terminal type
Corresponding to RoHS Directive
Material
Lead
(Pb)
Mercury
Cadmium
PBB
PBDE
Identification for RoHS
compliance parts
MSL LEVEL
(IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020C)
Part numbers are changed